
Exhibit No.: 
Issue: Accounting Schedules 

Witness: MO PSG Auditors 
Sponsoring Party: MO PSG Staff 

Case No: ER-2012-0175 
Date Prepared: August 9, 2012 

MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

REGULATORY REVIEW DIVISION 

UTILITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

STAFF ACCOUNTING SCHEDULES 

ST. JOSEPH LIGHT AND POWER- ELECTRIC 
Direct Filing -August 9, 2012 

Great Plains Energy, Inc 
KCP&L-Greater Missouri Operations (GMO) 

Test Year 12 Months Ending September 30, 2011 
Updated March 31, 2012; True-up Through August 31, 2012 

CASE NO. ER-2012-0175 

Jefferson City, Missouri 

August 2012 
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St. Joseph Light and Power- Electric 
Case No. ER-2012-0175 

Test Year 12 Months Ending September 30,2011 
Updated through March 31, 2012 

Revenue Requirement 

Orig Cost Rate Base 

Rate of Return 7.14% 

Net Operating Income Requirement 

Net Income Available $32,462,227 

Net Income Required 

Tax Requirement 
ulred Current Income Tax 

Income Tax Available 

Current Tax Required 

Revenue Requirement 

for Known and Measureable 
Estimate 

$460,566,636 

7.66% 

$32,462,227 

$1,833,776 

$0 

Accounting Schedule: 01 
Sponsor: Staff 

Page: 1 of 1 



1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 

(/) 
"0 

(/) 

" "" " Q. 
c 
~ 

~ m 
;>:) 
m 
< m 
z 
c 
m 

..., 0 (/) ., " (C w c 
!'! 0 s: 

" ~ s: 
~ 

£? )> 
., ;>:) 

N "'-< 

General Service 
General Service 

RATE REVENUE BY RATE SCHEDULE 

Facilities Charges 
OTHER RATE REVENUE 

St. Joseph Light and Power~ Electric 
Case No. ER-2012-0175 

Test Year 12 Months Ending September 30, 2011 
Updated through March 31, 2012 

Rate Revenue Summary 

Schedule: RATE REVENUE SUMMARY 

Sponsor: Staff 
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